AC Current Source
Taipei, China: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
Single Phase Output
Model Output Input
ACS5V-50A 5V 50A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-100A 5V 100A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-200A 5V 200A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-300A 5V 300A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-500A 5V 500A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-600A 5V 600A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-1000A 5V 1000A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-1500A 5V 1500A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-2000A 5V 2000A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-2500A 5V 2500A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-3000A 5V 3000A 1 phase 220V
ACS5V-5000A 5V 5000A 3 phase 380V
ACS10V-50A 10V 50A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-100A 10V 100A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-200A 10V 200A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-300A 10V 300A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-500A 10V 500A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-600A 10V 600A 3 phase 380V
ACS10V-800A 10V 800A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-1000A 10V 1000A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-1500A 10V 1500A 1 phase 220V
ACS10V-2000A 10V 2000A 3 phase 380V
ACS10V-3000A 10V 3000A 3 phase 380V
ACS10V-4000A 10V 4000A 3 phase 380V
ACS10V-5000A 10V 5000A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-50A 20V 50A 1 phase 220V
ACS20V-100A 20V 100A 1 phase 220V
ACS20V-200A 20V 200A 1 phase 220V
ACS20V-500A 20V 500A 1 phase 220V
ACS20V-1000A 20V 1000A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-1500A 20V 1500A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-2000A 20V 2000A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-3000A 20V 3000A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-4000A 20V 4000A 3 phase 380V
ACS20V-5000A 20V 5000A 3 phase 380V